~ ENTREES ~

GARLIC CIABATTA BREAD
WITH BALSAMIC & OLIVE OIL $9.00
ADD cHEESE $11.00

CHILLI CHEESE BREAD
$11.00

SOUP OF THE DAY gf
$9.50

SEAFOOD CHOWDER
$13.00

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI
$16.00

SHRIMP COCKTAIL. gf
$10.00

SEA TREATS BASKET
$17.50

BLUE COD BITES
$17.50

CRUMBED CHEESE
$14.50

GARLIC PRAWN TWISTERS
$17.50

KINK CRISPY COATED CHICKEN STRIPS
$17.50
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~ SALADS ~

LAMB AND FETA SALAD
NZ Lamb loin with salad greens
and our own tomato jam
served on a feta pastry tart
$20.00

PRAWN SALAD
Stir-fried prawn cutlets tossed with noodles,
gourmet greens and sesame soy dressing
and crispy prawn twisters
$19.00

RANCH SALAD
Crispy chicken strips with bacon,
gourmet greens and creamy ranch dressing
$19.00

ROAST VEGETABLE SALAD

Caramelised seasonal vegies and gourmet greens with

roasted capsicum salsa, extra virgin olive oil and
toasted pine nuts
$19.00

O
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SAUCE SELECTION
MUSHROOM SAUCE $6.50

GARLIC BUTTER $2.50
GRAVY $3.00
PEPPERCORN SAUCE $4.00
BEEF Jus LIE $4.00
PLUM sAUCE $1.50
APPLE SAUCE $1.50
APRICOT SAUCE $1.50
AlOLI SAUCE $1.50
SIDES
BowL OF FRIES $4.00
HAsSH BROWN $2.00
MASH & GRAVY $4.50
GARLIC PEA MASH $3.00
GOLDEN CRISPY SPUDS $5.00
SALAD $4.50

VEGETABLES $4.00

ONION RINGS $4.50

RED CABBAGE $3.50
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $4.50

FRIED ONIONS $4.00
Ecc $2.00
BAcoON $4.00
SOUR CREAM $2.00

GF = GLUTEN FREE




CHICKEN NACHOS gf
Made with chicken breast and served with
chilli beans, cheese, roast capsicum salsa
and sour cream $17.50

THE WORKS WEDGES
with bacon, cheese and sour cream, crispy
onions and sweet chilli$14.50

LLEMON PEPPER WEDGES
served with a chilli and lemon aioli $12.00

PASTA OF THE DAY
A changing array of creamy sauces $16.50

SMOKED SALMON FISH CAKES

Tasty crumbed salmon potato cakes

with a poached egg and lemon chilli
hollandaise $23.00

STEAK SANDWICH gf
with Swiss cheese, onion relish and aioli
served with golden fries $25.00

FRENCH TOAST gf
with lashings of bacon and real Canadian
maple syrup $19.00

BIG KINK BREAKFAST
Crispy bacon, hash brown, eggs, baked
beans and Tiny’s Tasty sausages $22.00

TOKO BANGERS & MASH
Tiny’s tasty sausages with agria mash, peas,
onions and rich devilled gravy
$20.50
ROAST OF THE DAY gf
Please see your server for details
MEDIUM $16.00 LARGE $25.00

NZ LAMB BURGER
with cheese, egg and our own tomato jam
served with fries $19.00

VEGIE BURGER
with Swiss cheese, salad & onion relish
served with fries $18.50

BIG BEEF BURGER

Beef, bacon, egg, double cheese
onion rings, relish and aioli
served with fries $20.00

BLUE COD BURGER
with beetroot, egg and tartare
served with fries $20.00

PERI PERI CHICKEN BURGER
with cheese, bacon and peri peri mayo
served with fries $19.00

BEER BATTERED BLUE COD gf
Served with salad and fries
MEDIUM $23.00 LARGE $35.00

RIBEYE STEAK gf
Served with salad, fries and your choice
from our selection of sauces $36.00

SEAFOOD PLATTER
Blue cod, prawns two ways, mussels and calamari

with a little bucket ‘O’ shrimp fries and salad $39.00

HAWAIIAN HAM STEAK gf
Delicious ham steak with pineapple and Swiss
cheese served with salad and fries
MEDIUM $22.00 LARGE $32.00

GF = GLUTEN FREE

NZ LAMB MID LOIN
Served with golden roast potatoes, vegetables
creamy garlic pea mash and mint jus $34.00

NZ LAMB & TOMATO JAM
Tender lamb backstrap served on a feta tart with
mash, salad, tomato jam and jus $34.00

RIBEYE SCHNITZEL
Tender ribeye steak coated in pepper crumb
served with creamy mash and golden crispy spuds
with an egg and tasty beef jus $31.50

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Golden crumbed chicken breast fillets
served with your choice of sauce, salad and fries
MEDIUM $24.00 LARGE $32.00

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Tender chicken covered in parmigiana tomato
sauce and Mozzarella cheese, served with
seasoned potato wedges and salad
MEDIUM $25.00 LARGE $33.00

TOFFEE APPLE PORK BELLY

Slow roasted in apple cider and served on agria
mash with roast vegies, braised red

cabbage and drizzled with sticky toffee apple sauce

$33.00

STEAK EGGS AND CHIPS
Aged rump steak, eggs and chips with your choice
of sauce MEDIUM$23.00 LARGE$34.00

KINK MIXED GRILL
Sausage, eggs, steak, onions & bacon with your
choice of sauce and potato wedges $37.00



